MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, G_F, (1/9)

Results — Olmos_100125

2025-11-01

G_F (2/2) Time Behind Time lost
Elaynna Goddard MP
Fernanda Ortiz MP



Slava Nadtochii
Mac Fletcher
Aaron Guerra
Nathan Zimmer
Samuel Cullum
Jonathan White
Aidric Lindsay
Daniel Guererro

(818)

Time
55:55
1:01:04
1:04:13
1:09:50
1:17:48
1:48:40
MP

MP

MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, G_M_<18, (2/9)

Behind

+5:09
+8:18
+13:55
+21:53
+52:45

Time lost
9:59
10:55
13:50
9:04
18:24
42:47



MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, G_M_18+, (3/9)

G_M_18+ (4/4) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Oleksii Vasin 47:44 0:00

2.  Serhii Nadtochii 58:46 +11:02 4:43

3 Jonathon HEDLUND 1:21:35 +33:51 20:07

4 Devin Mullen 1:31:48 +44:.04 21:36



MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, O_F, (4/9)

O_F (2/2) Time Behind Time lost

1. Elisha Lao 1:22:49 9:28
2. Maddie DiGiovanni 1:25:19  +2:30 16:25



No o hkowd=20

Aidan Salazar
Jacob Toth
Anthony Muller
Enrique Villareal
Xzavier Ng
Parker Dempsey
Eli Toth

Brian Teleken
Enrique Mendez
Michael McDonald
Kaleb Hernandez
Noble Lisenbee

(12/12)

Time
1:34:59
1:39:56
1:43:44
1:50:05
1:50:09
1:54:22
2:22:20
MP

MP

MP
DNF
DNF

MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, O_M, (5/9)

Behind

+4:57
+8:45
+15:06
+15:10
+19:23
+47:21

Time lost
19:48
27:32
22:44
36:22
29:22
37:32
23:58



N
|

Alexandria Gracia
Layla James
Camille Alvarez
Alexandra Kwessi
Paige Peterson
Emily Orsingher

(616)

Time
44:50
50:00
54:17
1:04:23
1:43:19
MP

MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, W_F, (6/9)

Behind

+5:10
+9:27
+19:33
+58:29

Time lost
9:11
13:44
0:00
25:46
0:00



MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, W_M, (7/9)

W_M (28 / 28) Time Behind Time lost
1. Michael Forest 30:33 0:00
2.  Adam Cardena 33:21 +2:48 2:14
3.  Yoel Lee 36:11 +5:38 0:00
4. Ryan Lassen 41:16 +10:43 10:36
5. Matthew McClenaghen 42:22 +11:49 0:00
6. Ari Phelean 42:31 +11:58 9:04
7. Charles Austria 45:38 +15:05 12:45
8.  William Thornton 46:43 +16:10 0:00
9. Paxton Haigler 53:08 +22:35 0:00
10. Nathan Curry 53:30 +22:57 23:55
11. Gary Zheng 54:58 +24:25 0:00
12. Dante Smith 59:48 +29:15 0:00
13. Amadeus Amar 1:38:03 +1:07:30 59:07
14. Gerard Ejanavi 1:44:34  +1:14:01 1:02:20
15. Nicholas Camacho 1:48:28 +1:17:55 1:.07:11

Alfred Estrada MP

Blake Garrison MP

Bryan Boguslavskiy MP

Byron Hill MP

Eli Stone MP

Leroy Rameriez MP

Liam Dostal MP

Masen Cooper MP

Michael Perriot MP

Ricky Bullock MP

Ryan Johnson MP

Tylan Mitchel MP

Wyatt Zelenak MP



MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, Y_M, (8/9)

Y_M (9/10) Time Behind Time lost
1. Dallas Catano 56:33 11:42

2. Troah Rodriguez 58:51 +2:18 8:09

3. James Deutcher 59:04 +2:31 17:56

4. Owen Anz 1:07:15 +10:42 23:54

5.  Emerson Pope 1:11:04 +14:31 22:30

6. Rob Balderston 1:28:01 +31:28 14:15

7. Havoc Lachausse 1:53:20 +56:47 45:25

Giusseppe Capistrano MP

Manuel Bernal MP



MeOS 2025-11-01 13:04:58, Y_F, (9/9)

Y_F (3/3) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Ophelia Medina 1:54:41 33:20

2. Kiara Torres Toro 2:01:29 +6:48 54:59

3. Dama Hernandez 2:17:30 +22:49 1:13:58



